
Roads & Utilities

Comprehensive Plan Update Committee
January 19, 2011, 5pm, Conference Room
Name Address Phone email Affiliation Attendance
Jan Eckhart 19 Third Beach Rd. 847‐3912 jeckhart@cox.net Planning Board x
Audrey Rearick 296 Tuckerman Ave. 849‐4624 N/A Planning Board x
Richard Adams 240 Island Dr. 846‐7582 RPAdams423@aol.com Planning Board x
Charlene Rose‐Cirillo 7 Samson Ln. 849‐8687 jac@etal.uri.edu Planning Board x
Gladys Lavine 591 Indian Ave. 846‐2444 gblavine@gmail.com Planning Board x
Betty Jane Owen 137 Forest Ave. 847‐3984 bjocisco@aol.com Planning Board
Pete Marnane 39 Willow Ave. 845‐0317 PMARNANE@cox.net Planning Board x

Thomas Silveira 1195 Wapping Rd. 447‐6865 tomsilveira1195@gmail.com
Zoning Board of 
Review x

Lucy Levada 233 Meadow Ln. 847‐1256
Zoning Board of 
Review

Peter Tarpgaard 5 Longmeadow Ave. 848‐5142 Ptarpgaard@aol.com
Conservation 
Commission

Rian Wilkinson 41 Prospect Ave. 849‐1406 rian@marine‐rescue.com Beach Commission
Tom Kowalczyk 9 Beechland Place 849‐7546 Thomas.Kowalczyk@associates.dhs.gov MEDAC

Jay Peckham 210 Paradise Ave. 846‐7668 jfpeckham@aol.com
Roads & Utilities     
Committee x

Robert Crump 16 Longmeadow Ave. 846‐4428 rec38@cornell.edu Public
Barbara Murphy 16 Namquid Drive 847‐7522 cleoandtia@msn.com Public
Romeo Velasco 67 Oak Forest Drive 849‐1447 romvelas@gmail.com Public x
John Bagwill 587 Tuckerman Ave. 847‐1643 Jbagwill@cox.net Public x
Richard Price 9 J.H. Dwyer Dr. rprice181@cox.net Public
Barbara VonVillas 4 Ruth St. 846‐8174 vonvillasb@aol.com Town Council x
Antone Viveiros 110 Indian Hill Rd. middletowncouncilor@yahoo.com Town Council

Ron Wolanski Town Hall 849‐4027 rwolanski@middletownri.com
Planning 
Department x

Alison Ring Town Hall 849‐4027 aring@middletownri.com
Planning 
Department x
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